
Poly/Riverside
2022-23
Football (11 man) - All
Overall Record: 3-2-0
League Record: 0-0-0

5450 Victoria Avenue
92506

(951) 788 7203

Date Day Start Location Opponent/Title Level Result

08/12/2022 Friday 03:00PM Home Rancho Mirage, Orange Vista, Baldwin
Park FR

08/12/2022 Friday 05:00PM Home Rancho Mirage, Orange Vista, Baldwin
Park JV

08/12/2022 Friday 06:30PM Home Orange Vista, Rancho Mirage, Baldwin
Park VR

08/18/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Away Hillcrest High School FR L (24-28)

08/18/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Hillcrest High School JV W (27-0)

08/19/2022 Friday 07:00PM Away Hillcrest High School VR L (14-24)

08/24/2022 Wednesday 03:30PM Home Arlington FR W (20-
14)

08/24/2022 Wednesday 03:30PM Away Arlington JV W (17-0)

08/27/2022 Saturday 07:00PM Home Arlington VR

09/01/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Away Murrieta Mesa JV

09/01/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Murrieta Mesa FR

09/02/2022 Friday 07:00PM Home Murrieta Mesa VR

09/08/2022 Thursday 03:30PM Away King, Martin Luther FR

09/08/2022 Thursday 06:00PM Away King, Martin Luther JV

09/09/2022 Friday 07:00PM Home King, Martin Luther VR

09/15/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Away Ramona FR

09/15/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Ramona JV

09/16/2022 Friday 07:00PM Away Ramona VR

09/22/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Sultana FR

09/22/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Away Sultana JV

09/23/2022 Friday 07:00PM Home Sultana VR

09/29/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Paloma Valley JV

09/29/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Away Paloma Valley FR

09/30/2022 Friday 07:00PM Away Paloma Valley VR

10/05/2022 Wednesday 04:00PM Away Rancho Christian JV

10/06/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Liberty/Winchester FR

10/08/2022 Saturday 07:00PM Home Rancho Christian VR

10/13/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Lakeside/Lake Elsinore FR



10/13/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Away Lakeside/Lake Elsinore JV

10/14/2022 Friday 07:00PM Home Lakeside/Lake Elsinore VR

10/26/2022 Wednesday 03:30PM Away Liberty/Winchester FR

10/27/2022 Thursday 04:00PM Home Vista Del Lago/Moreno Valley JV

10/28/2022 Friday 07:00PM Away Vista Del Lago/Moreno Valley VR
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